
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 11 September 2023  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 11 September 
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 12 September 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Lord Mayor's Pre Full Council Meeting 
• Deputy Lord Mayor Member Forum 
• Deputy Lord Mayor Full Council 

 
Wednesday 13 September 
 
No engagements 

 
Thursday 14 September 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Citizenship Ceremony 
 

Friday 15 September  
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 16 September 
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 17 September 
 
No engagements 
 
Monday 18 September 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Downs Committee 
 
Tuesday 19 September 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - 5K for AD Charity Event Closure 
• Former Lord Mayor - Libraries prize-giving & Summer Reading 

Challenge 
 

Wednesday 20 September 
 
No engagements 



 
Thursday 21 September 
 

• Former Lord Mayor - Guangzhou Delegation Visit 
• Former Lord Mayor - Citizenship Ceremony 
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Bottle Yard Film Studios 
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Preview of 'Windrush:  A Voyage Through Time' 

Exhibition 
 

Friday 22 September 
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 23 September 
 

• Former Lord Mayor All Under One Moon - China’s Moon Festival 
through dance 
 

Sunday 24 September 
 
No engagements 
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